
CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME

BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN

OUTDOOR PLAY

WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS

MORNING SNACK

INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES

WASH HANDS

LUNCH

BATHROOM/WATER REFILL

QUIET TIME

6:30-8:00 A.M.

8:00-8:10 A.M. 

8:10-10:20 A.M

10:20-10:30 A.M.

10:30-11:00 A.M.

11:00-11:50 A.M.

11:50-12:00 P.M.

12:00-12:45 P.M.

12:45-1:00 P.M.

1:00-1:30 P.M.

1:35-2:00 P.M.

2:05-2:30 P.M.

2:35-3:00 P.M.

3:05-3:30 P.M.

3:30-4 P.M.

4:00-6:00 P.M.

4 CORNERS

HORSE/PIG

SPORTS WORD SEARCH

FOOTBALL TARGET PRACTICE

HORSE/PIG

4 CORNERS

FOOTBALL TARGET PRACTICE

SPORTS WORD SEARCH

H E A R T  O F  A  C H A M P I O N :  M O N D A Y

SNACK

QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)

https://www.pinterest.com/pin/377458012503131652/
https://www.pinterest.com/pin/400327854381669850/


CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME

BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN

OUTDOOR PLAY

WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS

MORNING SNACK

INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES

WASH HANDS

LUNCH

BATHROOM/WATER REFILL

QUIET TIME

6:30-8:00 A.M.

8:00-8:10 A.M. 

8:10-10:20 A.M

10:20-10:30 A.M.

10:30-11:00 A.M.

11:00-11:50 A.M.

11:50-12:00 P.M.

12:00-12:45 P.M.

12:45-1:00 P.M.

1:00-1:30 P.M.

1:35-2:00 P.M.

2:05-2:30 P.M.

2:35-3:00 P.M.

3:05-3:30 P.M.

3:30-4 P.M.

4:00-6:00 P.M.

KICKBALL

BUZZER BEATER

PAPER PLATE FRISBEES

STRIKE OUT TAG

BUZZER BEATER

KICK BALL

STRIKE OUT TAG

PAPER PLATE FRISBEES

H E A R T  O F  A  C H A M P I O N :  T U E S D A Y

SNACK

QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)

https://www.activekids.com/basketball/articles/11-fun-basketball-games-for-kids-besides-h-o-r-s-e/slide-10
https://www.pinterest.com/pin/388083692863498285/
https://corkball.wordpress.com/tag/strikeout/


CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME

BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN

OUTDOOR PLAY

WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS

MORNING SNACK

INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES

WASH HANDS

LUNCH

BATHROOM/WATER REFILL

QUIET TIME

6:30-8:00 A.M.

8:00-8:10 A.M. 

8:10-10:20 A.M

10:20-10:30 A.M.

10:30-11:00 A.M.

11:00-11:50 A.M.

11:50-12:00 P.M.

12:00-12:45 P.M.

12:45-1:00 P.M.

1:00-1:30 P.M.

1:35-2:00 P.M.

2:05-2:30 P.M.

2:35-3:00 P.M.

3:05-3:30 P.M.

3:30-4 P.M.

4:00-6:00 P.M.

FOOTBALL 

BASKETBALL

POOL NOODLE JOUSTING

DOWN DOWN DOWN

BASKETBALL 

FOOTBALL

DOWN DOWN DOWN

POOL NOODLE JOUSTING

H E A R T  O F  A  C H A M P I O N :  W E D N E S D A Y

SNACK

QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)

https://www.pinterest.com/pin/362891682446108054/
https://bayareadiscoverymuseum.org/activity/down-down-down


CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME

BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN

OUTDOOR PLAY

WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS

MORNING SNACK

INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES

WASH HANDS

LUNCH

BATHROOM/WATER REFILL

QUIET TIME

6:30-8:00 A.M.

8:00-8:10 A.M. 

8:10-10:20 A.M

10:20-10:30 A.M.

10:30-11:00 A.M.

11:00-11:50 A.M.

11:50-12:00 P.M.

12:00-12:45 P.M.

12:45-1:00 P.M.

1:00-1:30 P.M.

1:35-2:00 P.M.

2:05-2:30 P.M.

2:35-3:00 P.M.

3:05-3:30 P.M.

3:30-4 P.M.

4:00-6:00 P.M.

OBSTACLE COURSE

NOODLE JAVELIN THROW

HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND CONE

ACT IT OUT 

NOODLE JAVELIN THROW

OBSTACLE COURSES

ACT IT OUT 

HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND CONE

H E A R T  O F  A  C H A M P I O N  T H U R S D A Y

SNACK

QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)

https://www.pinterest.com/pin/487796203359909831/
https://www.ssww.com/blog/heads-shoulders-knees-cone-activity-for-pe/
https://www.familyeducation.com/fun/indoor-activities/act-it-out-game
https://www.familyeducation.com/fun/indoor-activities/act-it-out-game


6:30-8:00 A.M.

8:00-8:10 A.M. 

8:10-10:20 A.M

10:20-10:30 A.M.

10:30-11:00 A.M.

11:00-11:50 A.M.

11:50-12:00 P.M.

12:00-12:45 P.M.

12:45-1:00 P.M.

1:00-1:30 P.M.

1:35-2:00 P.M.

2:05-2:30 P.M.

2:35-3:00 P.M.

3:05-3:30 P.M.

3:30-4 P.M.

4:00-6:00 P.M.

BATTING CAGES/TEES 

FRISBEE GOLF 

BOOTCAMP OBSTACLE COURSE RACES

HUNGRY HUNGRY HIPPO

FRISBEE GOLF 

BATTING CAGES/TEES 

HUNGRY HUNGRY HIPPO

BOOTCAMP OBSTACLE COURSE RACES

HEART OF A CHAMPION

SNACK

QUIET TIME (MOVIE, BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)

CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME (MOVIE, BOOKS, COLORING, CARDS)

BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN

OUTDOOR PLAY (KICKBALL, SLAM BALL, SWINGS, VOLLEYBALL)

WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS

MORNING SNACK

INDOOR PLAY (INCLUDING BOOTCAMP OBSTACLE COURSE)

WASH HANDS

LUNCH

BATHROOM/WATER REFILL

QUIET TIME (INDEPENDENT READING, STORY TIME, WRITING & DRAWING)

FRIDAY
EDUCATIONAL

FOCUS: READING

https://www.pinterest.com/pin/AVWnXolMplVexWUOD5i1sTDPAfYfzM_m7y_Tl1IvNH8X-ym0cI8ON_A/

