

	HEART OF A CHA	MPION: MONDAY
6:30-8:00 A.M.	CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME	
8:00-8:10 A.M.	BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN	
8:10-10:20 A.M	OUTDOOR PLAY	
10:20-10:30 A.M.	WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS	
10:30-11:00 A.M.	MORNING SNACK	
11:00-11:50 A.M.	INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES	
11:50-12:00 P.M.	WASH HANDS	
12:00-12:45 P.M.	LUNCH	
12:45-1:00 P.M.	BATHROOM/WATER REFILL	
1:00-1:30 P.M.	QUIET TIME	
1:35-2:00 P.M.	4 CORNERS	HORSE/PIG
2:05-2:30 P.M.	HORSE/PIG	4 CORNERS
2:35-3:00 P.M.	SPORTS WORD SEARCH	FOOTBALL TARGET PRACTICE
3:05-3:30 P.M.	FOOTBALL TARGET PRACTICE	SPORTS WORD SEARCH
3:30-4 P.M.	SNACK	
4:00-6:00 P.M.	QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)	



	HEART OF A CHA	MPION: TUESDAY
6:30-8:00 A.M.	CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME	
8:00-8:10 A.M.	BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN	
8:10-10:20 A.M	OUTDOOR PLAY	
10:20-10:30 A.M.	WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS	
10:30-11:00 A.M.	MORNING SNACK	
11:00-11:50 A.M.	INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES	
11:50-12:00 P.M.	WASH HANDS	
12:00-12:45 P.M.	LUNCH	
12:45-1:00 P.M.	BATHROOM/WATER REFILL	
1:00-1:30 P.M.	QUIET TIME	
1:35-2:00 P.M.	KICKBALL	BUZZER BEATER
2:05-2:30 P.M.	BUZZER BEATER	KICK BALL
2:35-3:00 P.M.	PAPER PLATE FRISBEES	STRIKE OUT TAG
3:05-3:30 P.M.	STRIKE OUT TAG	PAPER PLATE FRISBEES
3:30-4 P.M.	SNACK	
4:00-6:00 P.M.	QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)	



	HEART OF A CHAM	PION: WEDNESDAY	
6:30-8:00 A.M.	CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME		
8:00-8:10 A.M.	BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN		
8:10-10:20 A.M	OUTDOOR PLAY		
10:20-10:30 A.M.	WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS		
10:30-11:00 A.M.	MORNING SNACK		
11:00-11:50 A.M.	INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES		
11:50-12:00 P.M.	WASH HANDS		
12:00-12:45 P.M.	LUNCH		
12:45-1:00 P.M.	BATHROOM/	BATHROOM/WATER REFILL	
1:00-1:30 P.M.	QUIE	QUIET TIME	
1:35-2:00 P.M.	FOOTBALL	BASKETBALL	
2:05-2:30 P.M.	BASKETBALL	FOOTBALL	
2:35-3:00 P.M.	POOL NOODLE JOUSTING	DOWN DOWN	
3:05-3:30 P.M.	DOWN DOWN DOWN	POOL NOODLE JOUSTING	
3:30-4 P.M.	SNA	SNACK	
4:00-6:00 P.M.	QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)		



	HEART OF A CHA	MPION THURSDAY
6:30-8:00 A.M.	CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME	
8:00-8:10 A.M.	BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN	
8:10-10:20 A.M	OUTDOOR PLAY	
10:20-10:30 A.M.	WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS	
10:30-11:00 A.M.	MORNING SNACK	
11:00-11:50 A.M.	INDOOR PLAY & LEARNING ACTIVITIES	
11:50-12:00 P.M.	WASH HANDS	
12:00-12:45 P.M.	LUNCH	
12:45-1:00 P.M.	BATHROOM/WATER REFILL	
1:00-1:30 P.M.	QUIET TIME	
1:35-2:00 P.M.	OBSTACLE COURSE	NOODLE JAVELIN THROW
2:05-2:30 P.M.	NOODLE JAVELIN THROW	OBSTACLE COURSES
2:35-3:00 P.M.	HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND CONE	ACT IT OUT
3:05-3:30 P.M.	ACT IT OUT	HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND CONE
3:30-4 P.M.	SNACK	
4:00-6:00 P.M.	QUIET TIME (BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)	



## **FRIDAY**

FRIDAY		
<b>FOCUS:</b> READING	<b>HEART OF A</b>	CHAMPION
6:30-8:00 A.M.	CHECK IN, BREAKFAST & QUIET TIME (MOVIE, BOOKS, COLORING, CARDS)	
8:00-8:10 A.M.	BATHROOMS & SUNSCREEN	
8:10-10:20 A.M	OUTDOOR PLAY (KICKBALL, SLAM BALL, SWINGS, VOLLEYBALL)	
10:20-10:30 A.M.	WASH HANDS, REFILL WATERS	
10:30-11:00 A.M.	MORNING SNACK	
11:00-11:50 A.M.	INDOOR PLAY (INCLUDING BOOTCAMP OBSTACLE COURSE)	
11:50-12:00 P.M.	WASH HANDS	
12:00-12:45 P.M.	LUNCH	
12:45-1:00 P.M.	BATHROOM/WATER REFILL	
1:00-1:30 P.M.	QUIET TIME (INDEPENDENT READING, STORY TIME, WRITING & DRAWING)	
1:35-2:00 P.M.	BATTING CAGES/TEES	FRISBEE GOLF
2:05-2:30 P.M.	FRISBEE GOLF	BATTING CAGES/TEES
2:35-3:00 P.M.	BOOTCAMP OBSTACLE COURSE RACES	HUNGRY HUNGRY HIPPO
3:05-3:30 P.M.	HUNGRY HUNGRY HIPPO	BOOTCAMP OBSTACLE COURSE RACES
3:30-4 P.M.	SNACK	
4:00-6:00 P.M.	QUIET TIME (MOVIE, BOARD GAMES, CARDS, COLORING)	